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Sat Jun 1 12:04am CT

Week 1

8 in the Box

No transactions performed this week.

9ER GANG 500 YR5

Released Younghoe Koo ATL  K Owner Tue Apr 9 12:12pm CT

Released Matt Breida NYG  RB Owner Tue Apr 9 12:12pm CT

Released Tampa Bay Buccaneers TB  D/ST Owner Tue Apr 9 12:12pm CT

Released Buffalo Bills BUF  D/ST Owner Tue Apr 9 12:12pm CT

Arnold Dynasty

Off I/R Joe Burrow CIN  QB Owner Thu Mar 21 2:52pm CT

Off I/R Hendon Hooker DET  QB Owner Thu Mar 21 2:52pm CT

Den's Dawgs

No transactions performed this week.

For Sale

No transactions performed this week.

Hard Knocks

Released Jaleel McLaughlin DEN  RB Owner Sat May 4 9:51am CT

Released Darren Waller NYG  TE Owner Mon Apr 15 10:14am CT

Released Rashod Bateman BAL  WR Owner Mon Apr 15 10:14am CT

Released Darnell Mooney ATL  WR Owner Sun Mar 3 8:46am CT

Mob Squad~DYS2

Released Matthew Stafford LAR  QB Owner Thu Mar 21 5:35am CT

Off I/R Mike Williams NYJ  WR Owner Mon Mar 18 7:37pm CT

Released Jake Elliott PHI  K Owner Sat Mar 16 10:25am CT

Released Miami Dolphins MIA  D/ST Owner Sat Mar 16 10:25am CT

Released Cam Akers MIN  RB Owner Sat Mar 16 10:25am CT

Released Clyde Edwards-Helaire KC  RB Owner Sat Mar 16 10:25am CT

Released Will Levis TEN  QB Owner Sat Mar 16 10:25am CT

Released Wan'Dale Robinson NYG  WR Owner Sat Mar 16 10:25am CT

PACIFICO

No transactions performed this week.

Saucy Mittenz

No transactions performed this week.

Suncoast DYN 2

Released Emari Demercado ARI  RB Owner Sun May 26 9:05am CT
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Released Logan Thomas WAS  TE Owner Sun Mar 24 5:02pm CT

Released Tyler Bass BUF  K Owner Mon Mar 4 9:13am CT

Released Josh Oliver MIN  TE Owner Mon Mar 4 9:13am CT

Week-Lee

No transactions performed this week.

Zorch1

No transactions performed this week.
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